49.4±0.2(SENSOR OD)
Steel Stiffener T=0.2MM
GND Venting Holes
Front View
Back ViewSide View
7.
IC:GT911
6.
5.
4.
3.
2.
1.
Technical Parameters：
Operating Voltage：2.8V~3.3V
Transparency：≥85%
Surface Hardness：≥6H
Operating Environment：-20℃~+60℃，≤90%RH
Glass Lens + ITO Glass + Adhesive + FPC
Storage Environment：-30℃~+70℃，≤90%RH
D
C
8 1246 57 3
D
C
B
A
1
A
6 578 24 3
DATERev
01
0.50mm
1 OF 1
MM
DATE
UNITS
APP:
GENERAL TOL.
APPROVALS
CHK:
DWN:
MODEL NUMBER :
PAGE:
NOT TO SCALE
SCALE: 1 : 1
DATE:
LY 2021-3-10
CUSTOMER
NO.:
HCT-GG028RX4A-1.0
Nature of Madification
原始版本
8.Unmarked Tolerance：±0.2mm
9.RoSH Compliant
2021-3-10
YANHAI 2021-3-10
49.8±0.1（LENS OD)
6
9
±
0
.
1
（
L
E
N
S
O
D
)
44.2±0.15（LENS VA)
5
8
.
6
±
0
.
1
5
（
L
E
N
S
V
A
)
3M9495LE,T=0.175
4
.
5
3.5
Component
2
.
3
2.8
High Temperature
Resistant Tape
0.7 LENS
0.2 SCA
0.55 SENSOR
1.45±0.1
Total Thickness (accessories excluded)
0.5±0.1
W*0.3±0.05
P*0.5±0.052
.
8
5
0.3±0.05
PI+FPC
0.2
6
7
.
7
±
0
.
2
(
S
E
N
S
O
R
O
D
)
0
.
2
19.28
1
2
.
5
8
3.423
1.4 MAX
3
7
.
8
1
±
0
.
5 1
.
1
Black Silk
Printing
T-028Q28C02
RX424
Model No.
Printing
实物
I2C：2.8
3
7
.
8
1
6
.
1
1
1
8
.
6
9
0,0
240,320